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Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str

36 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Stobäusplatz

Hermann-Geib-Straße

Safferlingstraße

Krankenhaus St. Josef

Zeißstraße

Bajuwarenstraße

Benzstraße

Burgweinting Kirche

Burgw. Friedr.-Viehbacher-Allee

Burgw. Hermann-Höcherl-Str.

Höfling

Obertr. Ernst-Frenzel-Straße

Obertraubling Am Bergacker

Obertraubling Edekastr.

Obertraubling Sparkasse

Obertraubling Kirche

Obertraubling Kreuzung B15

Abzw. Einthal

Egglfing

Gebelkofen Abzw.

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str

Monday 11:45-18:00

Tuesday 11:45-18:00

Wednesday 11:45-18:00

Thursday 11:45-18:00

Friday 11:45-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Gebelkofen Ortsmitte

Wolkering Kirchbergstraße

Wolkering Talstraße

Hänghof

Poign

Weillohe

Dünzling, Paringer Str.

Paring, Parkplatz

Niederleierndorf, Feuerwehr

Niederleierndorf, Haupt/A Weinb

Oberleierndorf, Kirche

Langquaid, Leierndorfer Straße

Langquaid, Marktplatz/Zentrum

Langquaid, Rottenb/Abzw Waldstr.

Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str



Direction
Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str — Regensburg Hbf

36 stops

Open route schedule

Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str

Langquaid, Rottenb/Abzw Waldstr.

Langquaid, Marktplatz/Zentrum

Langquaid, Leierndorfer Straße

Oberleierndorf, Kirche

Niederleierndorf, Haupt/A Weinb

Niederleierndorf, Feuerwehr

Paring, Parkplatz

Dünzling, Paringer Str.

Weillohe

Poign

Hänghof

Wolkering Talstraße

Wolkering Kirchbergstraße

Gebelkofen Ortsmitte

Gebelkofen Abzw.

Egglfing

Abzw. Einthal

Obertraubling Kreuzung B15

Obertraubling Kirche

Obertraubling Sparkasse

Obertraubling Edekastr.

Obertraubling Am Bergacker

Obertr. Ernst-Frenzel-Straße

Höfling

Route schedule
Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str — Regensburg Hbf

Monday 05:38-13:08

Tuesday 05:38-13:08

Wednesday 05:38-13:08

Thursday 05:38-13:08

Friday 05:38-13:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Langquaid, Wendepl/Rottenb.Str

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3569967784


Burgw. Hermann-Höcherl-Str.

Burgw. Friedr.-Viehbacher-Allee

Burgweinting Kirche

Benzstraße

Bajuwarenstraße

Zeißstraße

Krankenhaus St. Josef

Safferlingstraße

Hermann-Geib-Straße

Stobäusplatz

Regensburg Hbf

22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Regensburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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